
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone

Lower Moreland Township School 

District

2551 Murray Avenue, 

Huntingdon Valley, PA 

19006

Mark McGuinn mmcguinn@lmt+G26+E3:E3:E18 Owner

KCBA Architects 8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield, 

PA 19440

Mike Strohecker mike.strohecker@kcba-architects.com Architect 215-368-5806

D'Huy Engineering 1 E. Broad Street. Suite 310, 

Bethlehem, PA 18018

Jamie Lynch jpl@dhuy.com   kms@dhuy.com CM 610-865-3000

Consolidated Engineers 1022 James Drive, Leesport, 

PA 19533

Chris Van Campen chrisV@cemec.com MEP 610-916-1600

Pennoni 1501 Main Street, Suite 220, 

Warrington, PA 18976

Sean Torpey storpey@pennoni.com Civil Engineer 215-589-6028

The Blue Book Building & 

Construction Network

800 E. Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com Plan Room

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Magan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com Plan Room

Construction Information Systems 170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room

Construction Journal

400 SW 7th St, 

Stuart, FL 34994

Mike Redmond MRedmond@ConstructionJournal.com Plan Room

Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 

150

Arlington, TX 76018

Deborah Baran deborah.baran@construction.com Plan Room

North America Procurement 

Council, Inc. PBC

bids@napc.me

Lower Moreland High School

Lower Moreland Township High School

Job No. 2514.00

Contact Person: Mike Strohecker

Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 , 2:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Thursday, 25 March, 2021, 1:00 PM
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Thursday, 25 March, 2021, 1:00 PM

Altoona Builders Exchange Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Skepton Construction 3481 Finland Road 

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Bob Perose bob@skeptonconstruction.com GC 267-347-0361 

215-679-7147

Stan-Roch Plumbing Inc 696 Tahoe Lane Zion Grove, 

PA 17985

Jerry DiCicco jerrydicicco49@gmail.com PC 570-384-3451

Boro Construction 400 Feheley Dr              King 

of Prussia, PA 19406

Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com GC/MC/EC 610-272-7400

BSI Construction 735 Birch Ave       Bensalem, 

PA 19020

David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com GC 215-447-3140

Phillips Brothers 235 Sweet Spring Road 

Glenmore, PA 19343

Sarah Wagner          

Mark Phillips

sarah@philipsbrothers.com   

mark@philipsbrothers.com

EC 610-458-8578

JBM Mechanical Inc 3273 Gun Club Road   

Nazareth, PA 18064

Joy Wikkerink info@jbmmechanical.com MC/PC 610-837-2428

BSI Electric 416 Stump Road   

Montgomeryville, PA 18936

Bob Miller bob@bsielectric.com EC 215-699-7700

Vision Mechanical 135 Juniata Street   West 

Reading, PA 19611

Eric Unger             

Susana Sanchez

ericunger@visionmechanical.com   

ssanchez@visionmechanical.com

PC 610-376-6700

Wescott Electric Co. 193 Lenni Road           

Aston, PA 19014

Jay Giuliani j.giuliani@wescottelectric.com EC 610-358-1100

Dolan Mechanical 638 Johnson Road     

Sicklerville, NJ 08081

Kelly Duaime dmi@dolanmechanical.com MC/PC 856-629-9331
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Guy M Cooper 300 Dovisville Road       

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell june.powell@gmcooper.com MC/PC 215-659-0676

Worth & Company 6263 Kellers Churc Road  

Pipersville, PA 18947

Len Pellegrino estimating@worthandcompany.com MC 267-362-1179

Jay R Reynolds One Brooks Ave              PO 

Box 326                       

Willow Street, PA 17584

Wayne Reynolds wreynolds@jrrinc.com PC 717-464-2755

Cyprium Solutions 6069 Main Street            

East Petersburg, PA 17520

Jaimie Macartney jcm@cypriumsolutions.com EC 717-519-6600

Dobco Group 1 Geoffery Way          

Wayne, NJ 07470

Milissa Plante milissap@dobcogroup.com GC 973-317-9528

Trefz Mechanical Inc 619 Maple Ave       

Lansdale, PA 19446

Erica Maychuk ericam@trefzmech.com MC 215-442-0969

Gaudelli Bros., Inc. 202 S Wade Blvd     Millville, 

NJ 08332

Margie margie@gaudellibros.com MC 856-825-0636

Myco Mechanical 1 North Washington Street   

telford, PA 18969

Tammy Friel estimating@mycomechanical.com MC/PC 610-382-0267

Allstates Mechanical 1602 Conchester Highway  

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com MC 610-361-9204

IMC Construction 3 Great Valley Parkway  Suite 

200                  Malvern, PA 

19355

Christine Scanlon cscanlon@imcconstruction.com GC 610-889-3600

Penn Builders 2275 Old Bethlehem Pike   

Quakertown, PA 18951

Jeff Pearsall jeffp@pennbuildersinc.com GC 267-680-9003

3/15/2021

mailto:june.powell@gmcooper.com
mailto:estimating@worthandcompany.com
mailto:wreynolds@jrrinc.com
mailto:jcm@cypriumsolutions.com
mailto:milissap@dobcogroup.com
mailto:ericam@trefzmech.com
mailto:margie@gaudellibros.com
mailto:estimating@mycomechanical.com
mailto:kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com
mailto:cscanlon@imcconstruction.com
mailto:jeffp@pennbuildersinc.com
mailto:jeffp@pennbuildersinc.com

